Position

Clerk Of The Board Of
Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors Clerk
Board Of Supervisors Clerk
Senior Secretary

Management Analyst |

Other Positions Held County

Monterey County

Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County
Monterey County

Department

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Total Wages

$158,852

$60,711
$52,737
$42,011
$41,043

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,647

$16,697
$15,028

$5,694
$15.344



