Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clerk Of The Board Of Supervisors		Monterey County	Clerk Of The Board	\$158,852	\$31,647
Board Of Supervisors Clerk		Monterey County	Clerk Of The Board	\$60,711	\$16,697
Board Of Supervisors Clerk		Monterey County	Clerk Of The Board	\$52,737	\$15,028
Senior Secretary		Monterey County	Clerk Of The Board	\$42,011	\$5,694
Management Analyst I		Monterey County	Clerk Of The Board	\$41,043	\$15,344